
25-26
FEE SCHEDULE

SEASON

J U N E  2 3 ,  2 0 2 5 -
M A Y  1 6 ,  2 0 2 6

ULTIMATE ALLSTARS BREVARD

ALL INQUIRIES ON PRICING:
ULTIMATEALLSTARSBREVARD@GMAIL.COM



FEE

FEE DUE DATE

DUE DATE

AMOUNT

$3945

CAT 1

AMOUNT

$4170

FROST

$2340

$4170

CYCLONE

TOTAL

TOTAL

TUITION

TUITION

UNIFORMS

COMP FEES

UNIFORMS

COMP FEES

TRAVEL PACK

REGISTRATION

TRAVEL PACK

COACHES FEES

REGISTRATION

COACHES FEES

BONDING CAMP

CHOREOGRAPHY

PRACTICE WEAR

BONDING CAMP

CHOREOGRAPHY

PRACTICE WEAR

AUG 1ST

AUG 1ST

JULY 15TH

JULY 15TH

JULY 19TH

AUG 15TH

SEPT 15TH

DUE BEFORE
FIRST PRACTICE

 FIRST OF EVERY
MONTH

AUG 1ST

AUG 1ST

JULY 15TH

JULY 15TH

AUG 15TH

SEPT 15TH

DUE BEFORE
FIRST PRACTICE

 FIRST OF EVERY MONTH

$110

$310

$150

$175

$200

$300

$225

$225

$725

$110

$110

$150

$150

$100

$175

$145

$300

SPRINKLES

PREP  TEAMS

T I NY  EXH I B I T I ON  



FEE

FEE

DUE DATE

DUE DATE

AMOUNT

AMOUNT

2140

DRIP

$4695

4CAST

$2685

$4695

WEATHER
GIRLS

BLACK ICE

$2850

$4695

WILDFIRE

WHITE
LIGHTNING

TOTAL

TOTAL

TUITION

TUITION

UNIFORMS

UNIFORMS

COMP FEES

COMP FEES

TRAVEL PACK

TRAVEL PACK

REGISTRATION

REGISTRATION

COACHES FEES

COACHES FEES

BONDING CAMP

BONDING CAMP

CHOREOGRAPHY

CHOREOGRAPHY

PRACTICE WEAR

PRACTICE WEAR

AUG 1ST

AUG 1ST

AUG 1ST

AUG 1ST

JULY 15TH

JULY 15TH

JULY 15TH

JULY 15TH

JULY 19TH

JULY 19TH

AUG 15TH

AUG 15TH

SEPT 15TH

SEPT 15TH

DUE BEFORE
FIRST PRACTICE

 FIRST OF EVERY
MONTH

DUE BEFORE
FIRST PRACTICE

 FIRST OF EVERY
MONTH

$110

$110

$150

$150

$125

$135

$145

$200

$200

$300

$225

$225

$225

$355

$875

$205

$75/$95/$110

$450/$550/$550

EL I TE  TEAMS

H I P  HOP  TEAMS


