### **ULTIMATE ALLSTARS BREVARD**



SEASON

JUNE 23, 2025-MAY 16, 2026

**ALL INQUIRIES ON PRICING:** ULTIMATEALLSTARSBREVARD@GMAIL.COM

## TINY EXHIBITION

FEE	DUE DATE	AMOUNT	SPRINKLES	
REGISTRATION	DUE BEFORE FIRST PRACTICE	\$110	✓	
TUITION	TUITION FIRST OF EVERY MONTH		✓	
PRACTICE WEAR	JULY 15TH	\$145	<b>✓</b>	
CHOREOGRAPHY	JULY 15TH	\$100	<b>✓</b>	
UNIFORMS	AUG 1ST	\$175	$\checkmark$	
TRAVEL PACK	AUG 1ST	\$150	$\checkmark$	
COMP FEES	AUG 15TH	\$300	$\checkmark$	
COACHES FEES	SEPT 15TH	\$150	$\checkmark$	
BONDING CAMP	X	X	X	
TOTAL			\$2340	

# PREP TEAMS

FEE	DUE DATE	AMOUNT	CAT1	FROST	CYCLONE
REGISTRATION	DUE BEFORE FIRST PRACTICE	\$110	$\checkmark$	<b>✓</b>	✓
TUITION	FIRST OF EVERY MONTH	\$175	<b>✓</b>	<b>\</b>	<b>√</b>
PRACTICE WEAR	JULY 15TH	\$225	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
CHOREOGRAPHY	JULY 15TH	\$310	✓	<b>√</b>	$\checkmark$
UNIFORMS	AUG 1ST	\$300	✓	<b>\</b>	$\checkmark$
TRAVEL PACK	AUG 1ST	\$150	<b>√</b>	<b>\</b>	✓
COMP FEES	AUG 15TH	\$725	<b>✓</b>	<b>&gt;</b>	✓
COACHES FEES	SEPT 15TH	\$200	<b>✓</b>	<b>&gt;</b>	✓
BONDING CAMP	JULY 19TH	\$225	X	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
TOTAL			\$3945	\$4170	\$4170

## ELITE TEAMS

FEE	DUE DATE	AMOUNT	4CAST	WEATHER GIRLS	WILDFIRE
REGISTRATION	DUE BEFORE FIRST PRACTICE	\$110	✓	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
TUITION	FIRST OF EVERY MONTH	\$205	✓	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
PRACTICE WEAR	JULY 15TH	\$225	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
CHOREOGRAPHY	JULY 15TH	\$355	$\checkmark$	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
UNIFORMS	AUG 1ST	\$300	$\checkmark$	<b>\</b>	<b>✓</b>
TRAVEL PACK	AUG 1ST	\$150	✓	<b>\</b>	<b>✓</b>
COMP FEES	AUG 15TH	\$875	✓ /	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>✓</b>
COACHES FEES	SEPT 15TH	\$200	$\checkmark$	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
BONDING CAMP	JULY 19TH	\$225	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
TOTAL			\$4695	\$4695	\$4695

# HIP HOP TEAMS

FEE	DUE DATE	AMOUNT	DRIP	BLACK ICE	WHITE LIGHTNING
REGISTRATION	DUE BEFORE FIRST PRACTICE	\$110	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
TUITION	FIRST OF EVERY MONTH	\$75/\$95/\$110	<b>\</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
PRACTICE WEAR	JULY 15TH	\$145	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
CHOREOGRAPHY	JULY 15TH	\$125	<b>✓</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
UNIFORMS	AUG 1ST	\$135	<b>\</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
TRAVEL PACK	AUG 1ST	\$150	<b>&gt;</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
COMP FEES	AUG 15TH	\$450/\$550/\$550	<b>\</b>	<b>√</b>	<b>✓</b>
COACHES FEES	SEPT 15TH	\$200	<b>\</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>
BONDING CAMP	JULY 19TH	\$225	X	<b>√</b>	<b>√</b>
TOTAL			2140	\$2685	\$2850